of real results. A new cap is declared for each additional term. The value
will grow up to the cap at a rate based on the market index chosen. Indexed
accounts are tied to market performance, but they are not an actual
investment in the stock market. You cannot invest directly in an index.
The chart does not reflect the interim value.

Lincoln Level Advantage® indexed variable and Lincoln Level
Advantage 2SM index-linked annuities are long-term investment
products designed for retirement purposes. There are no explicit
fees associated with the index-linked account options available.
With Lincoln Level Advantage® indexed variable annuity there are
associated fees with the variable annuity subaccounts, which
include a product charge, and administrative fees. Annuities are
subject to market risk including loss of principal. Withdrawals
are subject to ordinary income tax treatment and, if taken prior
to age 59½ in nonqualified contracts, may be subject to an
additional 10% federal tax.

$109,000

$104,000

$100,000

$95,000

9% Performance cap

20% Protection level

10%

5%

0%

–5%

–10%

–15%

–20%

–25%

Scenario 1 — Market growth is capped

Performance cap 9%

Index performance 10%

Your result 9% ($109,000)

Scenario 2 — Full market growth is captured

Performance cap 9%

Index performance 4%

Your result 4% ($104,000)

Scenario 3 — Account value is protected

Protection level 20%

Index performance –10%

Your result 0% ($100,000)

Scenario 4 — Decline results in some loss

Protection level 20%

Index performance –25%

Your result –5% ($95,000)

INVESTMENT AND INSURANCE PRODUCTS ARE:
• NOT FDIC-INSURED
• NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY
• �NOT A DEPOSIT OR OTHER OBLIGATION OF, OR

GUARANTEED BY, THE BANK OR ANY OF ITS AFFILIATES
• �SUBJECT TO INVESTMENT RISKS, INCLUDING

POSSIBLE LOSS OF THE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT INVESTED

For use with the general public. 6401864
Insurance products issued by: The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company

1

Lincoln Level Advantage® indexed variable annuity
Lincoln Level Advantage 2SM index-linked annuity

How much downside protection do you actually need?
This table shows the frequency of gains and losses during a 1-year time period on a rolling monthly basis from December